
2020 Champlain Dressage Schooling Series
  www.champlaindressagevt.com
Visit us on facebook     
D =Dressage Tests                         2Ph = 2 Phase, dressage and stadium jumping                WD = 
Western Dressage        
Due to Covid-19 this show is cancelled
Show Date:
Sun May 31, 2020                              East Hill Farm, Plainfield, VT   **Freestyle Qualifier**
Closing Date:
Wed . May 20, 2020                           Secretary:  Kathie Moulton   kathiemoulton@aol.com  
Opening Date:
Mon, April 27, 2020                            3156 Upper Road, Plainfield, VT 05667
802-249-3408   Judge:TBA

                  D, WD
Due to Covid-19 this show is cancelled
Show Date:              Sun. June 7, 2020     
  Middlebrook Friesian Farm, New Haven, Vt.    **Freestyle Qualifier**
Closing Date:           Wed. May 29, 2020                           Secretary:Annemarie deBoer         annemariedeboer@yahoo.com 

Opening Date:         Mon. May 4, 20120                           1779 South St. New Haven, Vermont   05472     

                                 D, WD                                               802-349-5151            Judge: TBA                
Due to Covid-19 this show is cancelled
Show Date:
Fri. July 3, 2020,                               Vt. Morgan Heritage Days , Tunbridge, Vt  vtmorganheritagedays.org
Closing Date:
Mon. June 15, 2020
                         Secretary: Pam Turner  607-731-9592 pfturner584@twc.com
Opening Date: 
Fri., May 1, 2020                              Judge: Janet Briggs
                                D, WD                                               Open show and driving competition July 4&5
Due to Covid-19 this show is cancelled
Show Date:
Saturday. July 11, 2020                   Maple Valley Stables, Westford, VT   **Freestyle Qualifier**
Closing Date:
Wed. July 1, 2020                            30 Woods Hollow Rd, Essex Jct. Vermont,   Loribarnarddressage@gmail.com
Opening Date:         Mon. June 8, 2020                           Secretary: Lori Barnard  and Julie Reynolds  jrey7348@gmail.com
                                D, WD                                               203-417-7876 (Lori)      802-318-5433 (Julie)   Judge: TBA
Show Date:
Sun  July 19, 2020                           Long Shadow Farm, Morrisville, VT
Closing Date:
Wed.. July 8, 2020                           Secretary: Joanne Lawton   Joannelawton@aol.com 
Opening Date:         Mon. June 15, 2020
3538 Randolph Rd., Morrisville, VT 05661
                                D, WD, 2Ph                                      Make checks payable to: Joanne Lawton

                                                                                         802-760-9133       
Judge: Lori Barnard
Show Date:              Sat. August 1, 2020     
       Middlebrook Friesian Farm, New Haven, Vt.    **Freestyle Qualifier**
Closing Date:           Wed. July 22, 2020                         Secretary:Annemarie deBoer         annemariedeboer@yahoo.com 

Opening Date:         Mon. June 29, 2020                         1779 South St. New Haven, Vermont   05472     
                                                                                         802-349-5151            Judge: TBA                
Show Date:
Fri. August 7, 2020   
The Lippitt Country Show, Tunbridge, Vt 
Closing Date:
Mon. Aug 3, 2020
Secretary: Denis Tatro             Denlore3@denlore.com
Opening Date: 
Tue. June 1, 2020                            2767 Fay Brook Road, Sharon, Vt. 05065

           D, WD 
                                                         802-763-2516   Judge:  Jerilyn Nieder
Show Date:
Sun. August 16, 2020  
Eddy Farm School for Horse and Rider, Middlebury, VT
Closing Date:
Wed August 5, 2019
Secretary:  Margaret Bojanowski    margaretbojanowski@gmail.com 
Opening Date: 
Mon. July 13, 2019
1815 South Street Ext.  Middlebury, VT   05753

                    
D, WD, 2Ph, small ring only             802-989-8326          Judge:  TBA
Show Date:
Sat September 5, 2020
East Hill Farm, Plainfield, VT   **Freestyle Championships**
Closing Date:
Wed August 26, 2020
Secretary:  Kathie Moulton   kathiemoulton@aol.com  
Opening Date:
Mon. August 3, 2020
3156 Upper Road, Plainfield, VT 05667

                                 D, WD                                             802-249-3408      Judge: Lori Barnard         

Show Date:              Sun. September 27, 2020     
        Middlebrook Friesian Farm, New Haven, Vt. 

Closing Date:           Wed.,.September 16, 2020             Secretary:Annemarie deBoer         annemariedeboer@yahoo.com 

Opening Date:         Mon. August 24, 2020                     1779 South St. New Haven, Vermont   05472     

                                                                                         802-349-5151            Judge: TBA                                                 

Show Date:
Sat., September 19, 2020      
Maple Valley Stables, Westford, VT   Loribarnarddressage@gmail.com
Closing Date:
Wed. Sept. 9, 2020                          30 Woods Hollow Rd, Essex Jct. Vermont,                             

Opening Date:         Mon. August 10, 2020                      Secretary: Lori Barnard  and Julie Reynolds  jrey7348@gmail.com
                                D, WD                                               203-417-7876 (Lori)      802-318-5433 (Julie)   Judge: TBA
Show Date:
Sun. October 4, 2020 
Triple Combination Farm, 579 Dakin Road, Ferrisburgh, VT
Closing Date:
Wed. September 23, 2020
Secretary: Andrea Waldo      andrea@triplecombinationfarm.com  
Opening Date:         Mon. August 31, 2020

Mail entries to:  P.O. Box 195, North Ferrisburgh, VT  05473 

                                 D, WD, 2Ph                                     802-363-9515           Judge: TBA
                                              *** Year End Party *** Year End Awards *** Lots of Fun and Prizes ***
*** Joanne Lawton’s Awesome New House*** Date TBA November 2020 ***

